gardiennage (placement du personnel) et installées en République du Cameroun. 

4. FINANCEMENT :  

Les prestations objet du présent appel d’offres sont financées par le budget de fonctionnement du Fonds 

National de l’Emploi, exercice 2025. 

5. COÛT PRÉVISIONNEL : 

Le coût prévisionnel de la lettre commande est de vingt cinq millions (25 000 000) FCFA TTC. 

6. CONSULTATION DU DOSSIER D’APPEL D’OFFRES :  

Le dossier d’appel d’offres pourra être consulté aux heures ouvrables (07h 30 - 15h 30) à partir  

du 18 Mars 2025 auprès du Chef Service Matériels et Logistique à la Direction Générale du FNE sise à Elig-

[...]

placement) and established in the Republic of Cameroon. 

4. FUNDING :   

The services covered by this invitation to tender shall be financed from the operating budget of the National 

Employment Fund, financial year 2025. 

5. ESTIMATED COST : 

The estimated cost of this service stands at FCFA 25 000 000 (twenty five  millions). 

6. CONSULTATION  OF THE TENDER FILE: 

The tender file can be consulted during working hours from 18 March (7.30 a.m. - 3.30 p.m.) at the Head of the 

Materials and Logistics Service at the NEF Head Office located at Elig-Essono, opposite MIRAP, as soon as this